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RJ45 UTP patch network cable.The CAT6 standard is an improved version of
CAT5e, specially designed to support gigabit Ethernet with an optimal transfer
rate and minimal data packet loss. Retail EAN: 5705730306945
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Sandberg UTP Cat6 2m SAVER

£ Specifications

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Network

] Gandharas
| 8 Sty

Length: 200cm

Support and download:
https://sandberg.world/support/UTP-Cat6-2m-SAVER

:} Packaging info

= Dimensions

Product
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)
Weight (g) 70.00

Package
13.00
13.00
2.00
76.00

www.sandberg.world/product/UTP-Cat6-2m-SAVER
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